
Time Friday, June 7
10:00
11:00

13:00
13:15
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
19:00

	Opening time for KARIBU-KILIFAIR 2024 – DAY 1 with MC Gomy
�Official Opening Speeches by Hon. Minister of Tourism in Tanzania, 
Hon. Angellah Kairuki, Hon.RC Paul Makonda, Hon. German Ambassador Thomas 
Terstegen, TATO Chairman, and the organizers Tom Kunkler / Dominic Shoo.
Traditional Dance Performance from CAC (Cultural Arts Centre of Makumira Training Institute, Arusha)
Acrobats from CAC
Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
Live Music Band from CAC  
Clown group from CAC
Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
Acrobats from CAC
Live Music Band from CAC
Exhibitor/Buyer Party at Fun Retreat, Arusha (invited exhibitors, Buyers & VIP only)

Time Saturday, June 8
09:00
10:00
10:10
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
19:00

Speed Networking for buyers & exhibitors only (in B2B Business Lounge 9:00-10:30)
Opening time for KARIBU-KILIFAIR 2024 – Day 2 with MC Gomy
Live Music from CAC (Cultural Arts Centre of Makumira Training Institute, Arusha)
Acrobats from CAC
Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
Clown group from CAC
Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
ABC Dancers from CAC
Acrobats from CAC
Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
Kids Challenges with Clowns from CAC
Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
Live Music Band from CAC  
Acrobats from CAC 
Dance with CAC

Live Music from Music Department, Tumaini University Makumira, Arusha

SOUNDS OF KILI – Music Night, Live Bands & Live DJ’s at KARIBU-KILIFAIR stage area 

Time Sunday, June 9
09:00
10:00
10:10
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

Speed Networking for buyers & exhibitors only (in Seminar tent area 9:00-10:00)
Opening time for KARIBU-KILIFAIR 2024 – Day 3 with MC Gomy
Live Music from CAC (Cultural Arts Centre of Makumira Training Institute, Arusha)
Acrobats from CAC
Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
Clown group from CAC
Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
ABC Dancers from CAC
Acrobats from CAC
Kids Challenges with Clowns from CAC
Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
Karate Demonstration from CAC
Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group 
Dance with CAC
Live Music from Music Department, Tumaini University Makumira, Arusha
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