KARIBU-KILIFAIR 2024 | Stage Program

Time	Friday, June 7
10:00	Opening time for KARIBU-KILIFAIR 2024 – DAY 1 with MC Gomy
11:00	Official Opening Speeches by Hon. Minister of Tourism in Tanzania,
	Hon. Angellah Kairuki, Hon.RC Paul Makonda, Hon. German Ambassador Thomas
	Terstegen, TATO Chairman, and the organizers Tom Kunkler / Dominic Shoo.
13:00	Traditional Dance Performance from CAC (Cultural Arts Centre of Makumira Training Institute, Arusha)
13:15	Acrobats from CAC
13:30	Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
14:00	Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
14:30	Live Music Band from CAC
15:00	Clown group from CAC
15:30	Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
16:00	Acrobats from CAC
16:30	Live Music Band from CAC
19:00	Exhibitor/Buyer Party at Fun Retreat, Arusha (invited exhibitors, Buyers & VIP only)

Time	Saturday, June 8
09:00	Speed Networking for buyers & exhibitors only (in B2B Business Lounge 9:00-10:30)
10:00	Opening time for KARIBU-KILIFAIR 2024 – Day 2 with MC Gomy
10:10	Live Music from CAC (Cultural Arts Centre of Makumira Training Institute, Arusha)
10:30	Acrobats from CAC
11:00	Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
11:30	Clown group from CAC
12:00	Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
12:30	ABC Dancers from CAC
13:00	Acrobats from CAC
13:30	Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
14:00	Kids Challenges with Clowns from CAC
14:30	Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
15:00	Live Music Band from CAC
15:30	Acrobats from CAC
16:00	Dance with CAC
16:30	Live Music from Music Department, Tumaini University Makumira, Arusha
19:00	SOUNDS OF KILI - Music Night, Live Bands & Live DJ's at KARIBU-KILIFAIR stage area

Time	Sunday, June 9
09:00	Speed Networking for buyers & exhibitors only (in Seminar tent area 9:00-10:00)
10:00	Opening time for KARIBU-KILIFAIR 2024 – Day 3 with MC Gomy
10:10	Live Music from CAC (Cultural Arts Centre of Makumira Training Institute, Arusha)
10:30	Acrobats from CAC
11:00	Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
11:30	Clown group from CAC
12:00	Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
12:30	ABC Dancers from CAC
13:00	Acrobats from CAC
13:30	Kids Challenges with Clowns from CAC
14:00	Traditional Dance Performance from CAC
14:30	Karate Demonstration from CAC
15:00	Maasai Performance - Cultural Tourism Group
15:30	Dance with CAC
16:00	Live Music from Music Department, Tumaini University Makumira, Arusha